WELCOME to the





Home of the Awards Stand Extraordinaire!



WINNERS' CIRCLE 2024 January 19-21

Hosted by: Planet Gymnastics

Meet Location: Jewish Community Center

2 Millstone Campus Drive St. Louis, Missouri 63146

Meet Director: Scott Poole 314.766.8775 / flip4planet@gmail.com

Event Date: Friday - Sunday, January 19-21, 2024

Entry Fees: \$75 Non-Sanctioned (all levels)

\$100 USA Sanctioned Levels 2-5 / Xcel Bronze & Silver

\$105 USA Sanctioned Levels 6-10 / Xcel Gold, Platinum & Diamond

\$50 per Team Entry

Please make checks payable and mail to: Planet Gymnastics

401 Vondera Ave Union, Missouri 63084

Sanctioned athletes: 1. Send SANCTIONED "reservation" through USAG Meet Reservation System

2. Mail in a hard copy with payment

Non-sanctioned (following USAG rules): 1. eMail reservation

2. Mail in hard copy with payment

ENTRY & PAYMENT DEADLINE: November 1 (as space allows)

Please help us plan our meet as effectively and efficiently as possible with on time entry forms and payment!

REFUND DEADLINE IS NOV 31 WITH VALID DOCTOR'S EXCUSE

Admissions: Adults: \$10.00 / Ages 6-12: \$5.00 / Ages 0-5: Free (Cash Only)

Please pre-notify your parents of the entry fees to prevent "disgruntled spectators." Thank you!

Awards:

Everyone gets to slide down our 25' awards stand slide. ©

USA Sanctioned gymnasts:

50% + 1 placement with medals - individual events / trophies - all around / trophies - team

All participants receive either a trophy or glow in the dark medal for all around

Non-Sanctioned gymnasts:

100% placement with ribbons - individual events / medals - all around / trophies - team

Age Groups: Age groups with more than 12 gymnasts will be split based on birthdates.

USA Sanctioned: This event is sanctioned by the USA Gymnastics organization.

All athletes & coaches in "sanctioned" sessions must be current USAG members.

USAG membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

USAG membership must be obtained before the competition begins.

Judges: Judges are rated and contracted through NAWGJ.

Equipment: All equipment provided by United Athletic